REIT- UND FAHRVEREIN PIBER (PIBER) (4-084)
16 — 18. AUGUST 2024

Approved by the FEI, Lausanne; OEPS Turnierreferat (Turnier: 24437)

CAI3*-H4 WCupQ CAN-A PIBER (AUT) ﬁi

16.- 8. AUGUST

Results competition C

Class

Competitors

1

18

2024

CA|3*-H4| Class 1/ Competitors 18

time allowed 170 seconds

3* Four in Hand H4 WCupQ

Jury: JAMBON Bert (BEL) VAN DEN BOSCH Hermann (NED) CAPSTICK Barry (IRE) STICKELBERGER Josef (AUT) MEDINA GARCIA Joaquin (ESP)
design: JACOBS Johan (NED)

Course

Penalties

Place | Ev.No.JCompetitor IHorses I Ponies

Seconds

Time

Course

Knockdowns / Remarks

Penalties

TOTAL

SCORE

PL.

EURO

19A FASCO [105AY09] [ABCJ; 19B HERTOG JAN
[105YF30] [A]; 19C JUDSON [ABC]; 19D KAPTAIN
[BC]; 19E KERMIT [ABC]

1 19 Fredrik PERSSON - SWE

17117

0,59

18 19a

6,00

6,59

650

5A CIPO [106BF66] [ABC]; 5B FAEHNRICH FELIPE
[104KB42] [AB]; 5C MAESTOSO MARSALL [ABCJ;
5D SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA KONRAD [BC]; 5E
TOUCHSTONE MAVERICK [AC]

2 5 Christian SCHLOGELHOFER - AUT

179,83

20

3,00

7,92

500

7A DE SOLIST [105CV69] [ABC]; 7B ERDBALL
[1048062] [ABC]; 7C GIGOLO M [ABC]; 7D
HAVENMEESTER [AC]; 7F LUCKY BOY D VAN
ALTRIDO [B]

3 7 Glenn GEERTS - BEL

187,76

8,88

0,00

8,88

350

9A GENERALE ALBUZA XLIX - 31 [108GJ76] [ABC];
9B GENERALISSIMUS RONCHA XLIV - 17
[107DT61] [ABC]; 9C GENERALISSIMUS RUANA
XLII - 21 [ABC]; 9D GSS REPRESA XXXIV - 21 [B];
9E RUDOLFO ESTRENA V - 49 [AC]

4 9 Jiri NESVACIL JR - CZE

180,94

5,47

816

6,00

11,47

200

8B FIRLEFANZ [108ER81] [ABC]; 8C GLUCKSBOTE
[107RO38] [ABC]; 8D GOLD JUNGE [ABC]; 8E
MAXIMUS 123 [ABC]

5 8 Radek NESVACIL - CZE

179,12

4,56

3c616

9,00

13,56

100

1A FERNANDO [1050E09] [AC]; 1B KAMORE
[107PZ67] [ABC]; 1C LEANDRE [ABC]; 1D LUXOR S
[ABJ; 1F MUWANDRO [BC]

6 1 Boyd EXELL - AUS

178,55

3c3d 6 11

12,00

16,28

50

11A IPPON [106LR87] [ABC]; 11B JACK [106XT15]

7 11 Jozsef Jr. DOBROVITZ - HUN [ABC]; 11D WODAN LUX [ABCJ; 11E SZIKRA [ABC]

191,75

10,88

1018

16,88

50

14A FENYO [108SF47] [ABC]; 14B GRETCHEN P
[105NL34] [BC]; 14D OKI P [ABC]; 14E OLIVE P
[AC]; 14F VELKAN [AB]

8 14 Robert SZAKACS - HUN

206,93

18,47

0,00

18,47

50

10A CONVERSANO KAMARAS [106NE38] [ABC];
10B DANCER W [104HG64] [AC]; 10C IDAHO H
[ABCJ; 10D KINGSTON VDW [BC]; 10E NEVADA
[AB]

9 10 Jézsef DOBROVITZ - HUN

191,56

10,78

3b 3d 19b

9,00

19,78

50

2A CARBERY ESTATE CATO [105UP48] [BC]; 2B
CARBERY ESTATE CHINO [105UP49] [ABC]; 2C
INDIANA [ABC]; 2D JEEBERT [A]; 2E KEROSINE
[ABC]

10 2 Tor VAN DEN BERGE - AUS

180,33

517

3b68 16 19a

15,00

20,17

17A CONVERSANO VI25 [102NU50] [AC]; 17B
MAESTOSO L-18 [106NDO0O] [BC]; 17C
NEAPOLITANO XXIX 131 [ABC]; 17D TULIPAN XX-
40 [AB]; 17E TULIPAN XXII-3 [ABC]

11 17 Gergo RAKOCZI - ROU

201,06

15,53

1318

6,00

21,53

16A CASPER 341 [103TJ43] [B]; 16B CHEEROKEE
[104IF88] [ABC]; 16C ESPRIT [ABC]; 16E JUNO
[ABCJ; 16F VAGEBOND [AC]

12 16 Kalman BABO - ROU

191,26

10,63

481112

12.00/2,6/3

JAMBON Bert (BEL)
President of the Jury
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Results competition C

REIT- UND FAHRVEREIN PIBER (PIBER) (4-084) Class 1
16 — 18. AUGUST 2024 o8 AIGUST Competitors 18
\pp! by the FEI, L ; OEPS Turni (Turnier: 24437) 2024
CA|3*-H4| Class 1/ Competitors 18 time allowed 170 seconds
3* Four in Hand H4 WCupQ
Jury: JAMBON Bert (BEL) VAN DEN BOSCH Hermann (NED) CAPSTICK Barry (IRE) STICKELBERGER Josef (AUT) MEDINA GARCIA Joaquin (ESP)  Course Penalties
design: JACOBS Johan (NED)
] . . Course TOTAL
Place | Ev.No.|Competitor Horses / Ponies Seconds | Time Knockdowns / Remarks Penalties SCORE PL. |EURO
12A APACS [108WQ63] [ABC]; 12D FURST
13 12 Laszlé JUHASZ - HUN REKORD [106NC43] [ABC]; 12E HOTLINE 203,96 16,98 14 16 19a 9,00 25,98
DIAMOND [ABC]; 12D SUNNY [ABC]
3A GENTELINI [104EP91] [A]; 3B GUTENBERG
14 3 Wolfgang BINDER - AUT [1050L02] [BC]; 3C ITZENPILZ [ABC]; 3E MISTERY 216,83 23,42 3b6 6,00 29,42
[ABC]; 3F REINZAUBER [ABC]
15A NICO JACOBUS [106MN75] [ABC]; 158 ROBBE
- VAN DE KANTWEG [106YU99] [ABC]; 15C TRACY
15 15  Wieslaw SADOWSKI - POL JW [B]: 15D WIETSE [AB]: 15F YOURI VAN DE 200,70 15,35 3d 4 10 16 19¢ 20 18,00 33,35
KANTWEG [ABC]
18A DARLING SV [107FT98] [ABC]; 18B GRAEFIN
16 18 Daniel MEIER - SUI SV [108EJ46] [ABC]; 18D HEAVEN SV [A]; 18E 190,20 10,10 123b8913 14 19d 24,00 34,10
ROSALIE SV [BC]; 18F STELLA DU MARAIS [ABC]
4A EROS [105BP81] [ABC]; 4B KERRO [108GD17]
17 4 Bm Ing. Erwin GILLINGER - AUT [ABC]; 4C MACHO B [ABC]; 4D MAESTRO W [B]; 4E 198,22 14,11 3a791113 141516 19a 19n 3500 49,11
MAGISTRAAL [AC]
13A HOLLANDS NEXT TOP TUIGER G.W.
18 13 Joézsef Jr. SCHEIK - HUN [106GT96] [ABC]; 13B MATTEO [108SS74] [AC]; 13C 211,81 20,91 123b3c3d56 10 19¢ 19d 20 33,00 53,91
PEDRO [AB]; 13D ZAFIR [B]; 13E ZEUSZ [ABC]
// g
v
//

JAMBON Bert (BEL)
President of the Jury



